DETAILS OF BUS OPERATOR AND BUS FARES

Name of Company/Operator: Tong Tar Transport Service Pte Ltd

Address: 8 Soon Lee Road Singapore 628073

Tel: 62615537

BUS FARES

Description: The bus fares listed below are the maximum fares for each distance cap. Actual bus fares would be based on other commercial considerations such as the distance, route, number of students on buses and the size of school bus etc.

Bus fares for daily school bus services by distance

	Up to 15 seater		>15-30 seater		>30 seater	
Distance	1 way	2 way	1 way	2 way	1 way	2 way
Up to 3km	\$128.40	\$149.80	\$128.40	\$149.80	\$128.40	\$149.80
>3 – 4km	\$171.20	\$192.60	\$171.20	\$192.60	\$171.20	\$192.60
>4 – 6km	\$214.00	\$235.40	\$214.00	\$235.40	\$214.00	\$235.40
>6 – 8km	\$246.10	\$278.20	\$246.10	\$278.20	\$246.10	\$278.20
>8 – 10km	\$288.90	\$321.00	\$288.90	\$321.00	\$288.90	\$321.00
>10 – 12km	\$331.70	\$363.80	\$331.70	\$363.80	\$331.70	\$363.80
>12 – 14km	\$374.50	\$406.60	\$374.50	\$406.60	\$374.50	\$406.60
>14 – 16km	\$395.90	\$417.30	\$395.90	\$417.30	\$395.90	\$417.30

Bus fares for Services after school activities by distance

Distance	Up to 15 seater	>15-30 seater	>30 seater
Up to 2km	\$32.10	\$32.10	\$32.10
>2 – 4km	\$42.80	\$42.80	\$42.80
>4 – 6km	\$53.50	\$53.50	\$53.50
>6 – 8km	\$64.20	\$64.20	\$64.20
>8 – 10km	\$74.90	\$74.90	\$74.90
>10 – 12km	\$85.60	\$85.60	\$85.60
>12 – 14km	\$96.30	\$96.30	\$96.30
>14 – 16km	\$107.00	\$107.00	\$107.00